Spicer

spicermn.com

Invoice and Membership Form

Amount of 2013 Dues Enclosed: $

Individual: $60, Small Business: $135, Large Business (10+ employees): $210

Please include check in the amount as fits your situation above and the information
below to Spicer Commercial Club, PO Box 244, Spicer MN 56288

Name of Business:
Personal Contact(s):
Mailing Address:
Phone Number:
Fax Number:
E-Mail Address(s):
Company Web Page:

Do you have any community improvement or event ideas you would like to see the SCC get involved
in?

Would you like to serve on any of the planning committees? We would love to have you, please
provide your Email Address:

If you have any questions, please email spicer@spicermn.com. Even if you choose not to be a member,
please send the above information so your company may be put on the Spicer Commercial Club
website. Please mail your investment to the above address.

Thank you for your support!

2013 Spicer Commercial Club Board Members

Name Title Company Telephone E-mail

Sabrina Lere ~ President RE/MAX Preferred Realty 320-220-0912  spicer@spicermn.com

Lisa Groff Treasurer Lake Region Bank 320-220-1605  lgroff@lakeregionbank.com
Rolf Figenskau Bus Member Big Kahuna 320-214-6643  fig@willmarradio.com

Dave Baker Bus Member  Green Lake Cruises 320-894-5774  dbaker0327@gmail.com

Dave Henle Bus Member ~ Heritage Bank 320-214-5506  dhenle@heritagebankna.com
Beth Fischer =~ Bus Member ~ Willmar Lakes Area 320-231-0280  bfischer@willmarlakesarea.com

Debbie Becker Bus Member  Spicer Super Stop 320-266-3539  Debbie.Becker@ridgewater.edu



